
Categoria Posizione Economica Ore  Autorizzate

CAPPOTTO Aldo

CAFUCO Maria

MANZO Angela Rosa

MELUCCI Giovannella

PASCALE Marco

ZECCATO Rosa

GIORDANO Amelia

NOSCHESE Marcello

VILLANI Giuseppe

Personale Vigilanza 

Messo Notificatore

SALSANO Moreno Mauro

PAGANO Bruno

SANTELIA Raffaele

SCALA Velia

SCHIAVO Vincenzo

CIOFFI Baldino

Allegato A 

P.O.

35

P.O.

Responsabile Ufficio Elettorale

D1 25Funzionario E.Q.

D7

D1

D1

D1

D7

C1

C1

B4

Istruttore

Istruttore

Istruttore

Istruttore

Operatore esperto

C3

C1

C1

C1

25

20

20

25

Personale Amministrativo

20

20

20

Funzionario E.Q.

Funzionario E.Q.

Funzionario E.Q.

Funzionario E.Q.

Funzionario E.Q.

Istruttore

Istruttore

Istruttore

80

25

15

25

Funzionario E.Q.P.O. 15D1

P.O.

15

C1


